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Filter 4:  HEPA filter
滤网4:  HEPA滤网

濾網4:  HEPA濾網
AC4104

For other 
Philips air 
purifier
用于其他飞

利浦空气净

化器

用於其他飛
利浦空氣淨
化器

Filter 3:  Activated carbon filter
滤网3:  活性碳过滤网

濾網3:  活性碳過濾網
AC4103

Filter 1 and 2 are for other Philips air purifier | 滤网1及2用于其他飞利浦空气净化器 | 
濾網1及2用於其他飛利浦空氣淨化器



First use | 首次使用 | 首次使用
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Use the appliance | 使用本产品 | 使用產品



Clean filter 3 | 清洁滤网3 | 清潔濾網3
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Clean filter 3 every 2 weeks | 每两个星期清洁滤网 3 | 每兩個星期清潔濾網 3
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Replace filter 3 and 4 | 更换滤网3及4 | 更換濾網3及4
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7 Reset
重置
重置

2 Sec.
2秒
2秒

2 Sec.
2秒
2秒



More info | 更多资料 | 更多資料

4222 248 54273
12155

More info
更多资料
更多資料

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2012 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All rights reserved.


